)é Spring Sports 2021 )é

All students must have a current (less than 3 years old) sports
physical on file AND have completed the online registration at this link
BEFORE the first practice:

Sport

High school

Track

Boys Golf
Girls Golf
Boys tennis
Baseball
Softball

Middle school

Softball
Girls Golf
Boys Golf
Tennis
Track
Baseball

https://1967a.cf.wordwareinc.com/

Date

Tues, March 30

Mon, March 29
Mon, March 29
Mon, March 29
Mon, March 29
Mon, March 29

Tues, March 30

Mon, March 29

Tues, March 30
Tues, March 30
Mon, April 5 or 6
Tues, March 30

Time

3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30-5:00
3:30
3:45

3:30-5:00
3:15
3:15-4:15
3:30
3:30
3:30

Location

HS Track
Valley Golf
Valley Golf
High school
Stauss Park
Middle School

Middle School
Valley Golf
Middle School
Middle School
High School
Middle School

Call your student’s school with any questions

Senior High 218-773-2405
Central Middle School 218-773-1141



