



Spring Sports 2021

All students must have a current (less than 3 years old) sports physical on file **AND** have completed the online registration at this link **BEFORE** the first practice:

https://1967a.cf.wordwareinc.com/

<u>Sport</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>
High school			
Track	Tues, March 30	3:30	HS Track
Boys Golf	Mon, March 29	3:30	Valley Golf
Girls Golf	Mon, March 29	3:30	Valley Golf
Boys tennis	Mon, March 29	3:30-5:00	High school
Baseball	Mon, March 29	3:30	Stauss Park
Softball	Mon, March 29	3:45	Middle School
Middle school			
Softball	Tues, March 30	3:30-5:00	Middle School
Girls Golf	Mon, March 29	3:15	Valley Golf
Boys Golf	Tues, March 30	3:15-4:15	Middle School
Tennis	Tues, March 30	3:30	Middle School
Track	Mon, April 5 or 6	3:30	High School
Baseball	Tues, March 30	3:30	Middle School

Call your student's school with any questions Senior High 218-773-2405 Central Middle School 218-773-1141